

**Misc Appl. 63 of 2017**

**Order No. 14 dt. 19.11.2019.**

Today is fixed for hearing .

No step is taken by both the parties.

No step taken by the respondents. No judicial work could be done as per resolution of Local Bar Association.

Let the case be adjourned today.

Fix 24.1.2020 for hearing.

Dictt and Corrt by me

D.J.

District Judge  
Paschim Medinipur  
in-ch.