

Misc.A. 63 of 2017

Order No.26 dt. 17.11.2022

Today is fixed for filling showcause by the appellant.

Appellant files show cause petition through Ld. lawyer this day.

The ground of show cause petition is sufficient and accepted.

So, the case is adjourned today.

Fix 16.01.2023 for hearing the petition dated 28.07.2022 and W.O,if any,
in the meantime.

Dictt and corr by me,

D.J

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.