

Misc. Appeal No.63 of 2017

Order No.30 dtd. 25.08.2023

Today is fixed for filing show cause.

Petitioner files a verified show cause petition through Ld. Advocate.

The ground of show cause petition is sufficient and accepted.

So, the case is adjourned today.

Fix 20.11.2023 for hearing the petition dated 28.07.2022.

Dicct and Corrt by me,

D. J.

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur