

Misc. Appeal-63 of 2017
(R-163 of 2017)

Order No. 43 ; Dated 30-04-2026

Respondents file hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Appellant takes no step today.

Ld. Regular PO is on leave.

Accordingly, the case is adjourned today.

To **16/05/2026** for S/R-appearance in respect of Respondents no.5Ka to 5Gha.

Dictated and corrected by me.

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.
In-Charge

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.
In-Charge